RENAULT Kangoo: 1DRN784

Winnumber: VF1KW24B5477072032 Varsionname: KANGOO Authentique FAP
First Registrationdate: 2/08/2012 . 7IPK
3 5 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 750432
Power K 55
Badytype:
Body color White
Gearboo: MAN 5 VIT .
&2 Paint type Opaque
Transmission: Front 3
Rims summer Steel
Fueltype: Diesel :
i Qil lawel oK
Battery functioning Yes :
Parking lot 4314
Mumber of doors 5
Mumber of s=ats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Rims summer Steal
Category Passenger Car
il lavel oK
Options
Radic CD Type of Tow bar Tow bar fixed
Windows electric F
Type of headlighting Headlighting Halogen
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Type of climate Manual climate
control control
Limited Technical Inspection
Aijrco functioning OK Battery functioning Yes
Tires wear profile OK Powier steering Yes
1dle position oK Sound engine oK
Engine startingtime OK Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid level oK
Handbrake OK Transmission OK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
195/65/15/91 T Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. IContinental: 7 mm Fr.R. iContinental: 7 mm
Re.L. IContinental: 8 mm Re.R. iContinental: 8 mm

Assistance equipment
Spare wheel Yes

Total cost ex VAT

Jack

Wing F L, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

T

Bumper F L, Scratchi{es), It - Spot repair

f{ S — &' ™

Bodywork, Mot criginal part, Remove lettering

Yes

1332,49

220,18

115,56

0,00



Wheel cover F L, Scratch{es), E - Replace

4

Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Wheel cover F R, Scratch({es), E - Replace

Wing R L, Bump({s) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

Door F L, Scratch(es), LI - Repair and paint {[complete)

Bumper R, Scratch{es), It - Spot repair

4

Wheel cover R R, Scratchies), E - Replace

0,00

318,35

115,56

110,64

0,00






